AUSTRIAN ELECTROTECHNICAL ASSOCIATION
1010 Wien, Eschenbachgasse 9
ZVR: 327279890 DVR: 1055887
Testing & Certification
Kahlenberger Str. 2A
1190 Wien, Austria
Phone: +43 1 370 58 06
Fax: +43 1 370 58 06-199 Page 1 of 3

ÖVE/ÖNORM E 8684-1:2010-03-01
Product:  Non rewirable two pole plug with dual earthing system
Type designation: Trademark:
Rating:
008 I
Rated voltage: AC 250 V
Rated current: 16 A
H03VV-F 3 G 0,75
008 I
Rated voltage: AC 250 V
Rated current: 16 A
H05VV-F 3 G 0,75
008 I
Rated voltage: AC 250 V
Rated current: 16 A
H05VV-F 3 G 1
008 I
Rated voltage: AC 250 V
Rated current: 16 A
H05VV-F 3 G 1,5
Certificate No.: 15559-000-09
Date: 2013 01 09
Page 3 of 3
OVE – Testing & Certification
Accredited by the Austrian Ministry of Economy, Family and Youth as Certification Body for products
and processes in the field of electrical and electronic engineering, including safety and EMC
009 I
Rated voltage: AC 250 V
Rated current: 16 A
H03VV-F 3 G 0,75
009 I
Rated voltage: AC 250 V
Rated current: 16 A
H05VV-F 3 G 0,75
009 I
Rated voltage: AC 250 V
Rated current: 16 A
H05VV-F 3 G 1
009 I
Rated voltage: AC 250 V
Rated current: 16 A
H05VV-F 3 G 1,5